

The Corporate Supplies And Solutions

NTN no. 1440525-3, & GST no. 3277876112895

Customer Details

Artistic Denim Mills Limited

Plot No. 5-9, 23-26, Sector 16, Korangi Industrial Area, Karachi, Pakistan

Customer NTN : xxxxxx

Customer Email : admgmtstore@admdenim.com

Quote Details

Quote Date : 10/03/2021

Quote No : TCSAS-0321-26

Sale Person : AH

Quotation

S.#	Item Name	Unit	Price	Qty	Amount	GST	Total
1	Clipper Dollar Pen Blue		7.00	700	4,900.00		4,900.00
2	Clipper Dollar Pen Black		7.00	200	1,400.00		1,400.00
3	Worksafe Sticky Notes 3x3		35.00	50	1,750.00	298.00	2,047.00
4	Dollar Permanent Marker Allmark Blue		25.00	120	3,000.00		3,000.00
5	Dollar Permanent Marker Allmark Black		25.00	120	3,000.00		3,000.00
6	Solo Binding Register (300 Pages)		150.00	30	4,500.00	765.00	5,265.00
7	Picasso Pencil Wooden (White)	Pcs	105.00	5004	525,420.00	89,321.00	614,741.00
8	D Ring Fiber File Folder Local		70.00	150	10,500.00	1,785.00	12,285.00
9	D Ring Fiber File Folder Original (GS)		130.00	150	19,500.00	3,315.00	22,815.00
10	Work Safe Correction Pen		35.00	24	840.00	143.00	983.00
11	DL Stapler Remover (Small)	Pcs	40.00	10	400.00	68.00	468.00
12	3M Gem Clip (36mm)		35.00	5	175.00	30.00	205.00
13	Steel Ruler Scale 12 Inch		38.00	20	760.00		760.00
14	UHU Glue Stick (8 gram) Original		90.00	24	2,160.00	367.00	2,527.00
15	Dollar Highlighter Green		26.00	24	624.00		624.00
16	Dollar Highlighter Orange		26.00	36	936.00		936.00
17	Dollar Highlighter Orange		26.00	36	936.00		936.00
18	Dollar Highlighter Yellow		26.00	48	1,248.00		1,248.00
19	Paint Marker (Silver)	Pcs	160.00	12	1,920.00		1,920.00
20	Card Separator		30.00	40	1,200.00	204.00	1,404.00
21	Plastic Separator		90.00	40	3,600.00	612.00	4,212.00
22	Dollar Dry Eraser Marker Blue		35.00	12	420.00		420.00

The Corporate Supplies And Solutions

NTN no. 1440525-3, & GST no. 3277876112895

Customer Details

Artistic Denim Mills Limited

Plot No. 5-9, 23-26, Sector 16, Korangi Industrial Area, Karachi, Pakistan

Customer NTN : xxxxxx

Customer Email : admngmtstore@admdenim.com

Quote Details

Quote Date : 10/03/2021

Quote No : TCSAS-0321-26

Sale Person : AH

Quotation

S.#	Item Name	Unit	Price	Qty	Amount	GST	Total
23	Dollar Dry Erase Marker Black		35.00	12	420.00		420.00
24	Rough Pad GS Large Size	Pcs	32.00	10	320.00	54.00	374.00
25	China Sharpener		5.00	1000	5,000.00		5,000.00

Sub Total 594,929.00

Tax Rate % 17.00

Sales Tax 96,962.00

Others -

Total Due 691,890.00

Terms And Conditions

1. Delivery will be made after receiving of purchase order within 2 days
2. Payment Terms will be 15 days from Delivery Date

Prepared By :

Maha Waris Khan

maha@corporatesupplies.com.pk

+92 336 2326514